	� Durable stainless-steel latches
	� Captive hinged lens makes for quick and EZ
Installation
	� Suspended or ceiling mount installation,
Brackets included!
	� Replaceable light engines and drivers
	� NSF Rated
	� Upgrade options include integrated microwave
motion sensor and BBU (Battery Backup Unit)
Vapor Tight EZ Install Vapor Tight Fixtures
34w, 51w, & 56w
ADVANTAGE
AVAILABLE MODELS
North American Headquarters
720 Northgate Parkway
Wheeling, IL 60090
Customer Service
1-855-384-7754
Visit Us Online
Features & Specifications
•  Wide 110° beam angle    •  120-227V    •  >80CRI    •  0-10V dimmable (51w and 56w)
•  Temp rating -4°F - 113°F    •  L70 >50,000    •  5 Year limited warranty
Microwave
Motion Sensor
BBU
Vapor Tight Selection Guide STANDARD LUMEN
34W 3600 Lm. 4000K
MID LUMEN
51W 5400 LM. 4000K
HIGH LUMEN
56W 7000 LM 4000K*
Base Model 54656241
VT-4-34-840-MV
54465141
VT-4-54-840-MV-D
64501141
VT-4-70-840-MV-D
Base + Microwave Sensor 54656241-I
VT-4-34-840-MV-OS
54465141-I
VT-4-34-840-MV-D-OS
N/A
Base + BBU 54656341
VT-4-34-840-MV-EM
N/A N/A
Base + Sensor & BBU 54656341-I
VT-4-34-840-MV-EM-OS
N/A N/A
*Also available in 5000K
Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT
VT-4-34-840-MV 54656241 4’ 34w Vapor Tight (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 34w 3,600 106 4000K
VT-4-34-840-MV-OS 54656241-I 4’ 34w Vapor Tight with Motion Sensor (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 34w 3,600 106 4000K
VT-4-40-840-MV-EM 54656341 4’ 40w Vapor Tight with Battery Back-Up (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 40w 3,600 90 4000K
VT-4-40-840-MV-EM-OS 54656341-I 4’ 40w Vapor Tight with Battery Back-Up and Motion Sensor (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 40w 3,600 90 4000K
VT-4-54-840-MV-D 54465141 4’ 51w Vapor Tight - 0-10V Dimmable (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 51w 5,400 106 4000K
VT-4-54-840-MV-D-OS 54465141-I 4’ 51wVapor Tight with Motion Sensor - 0-10V Dimmable (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 51w 5,400 106 4000K
VT-4-54-850-MV-D 54465161 4’ 51w Vapor Tight - 0-10V Dimmable (NSF) 3 x 32w T8 51w 5,400 106 5000K
VT-4-70-840-MV-D 64501141 4’ 56w High Lumen Output Vapor Tight - 0-10V Dimmable 4 x 32w T8 56w 7,000 125 4000K
VT-4-70-850-MV-D 64501161 4’ 56w High Lumen Output Vapor Tight - 0-10V Dimmable 4 x 32w T8 56w 7,000 125 5000K
North American Headquarters
720 Northgate Parkway
Wheeling, IL 60090
Customer Service
1-855-384-7754
Visit Us Online
PART NUMBER GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Wet
Temperature -4°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION
- - - - - -VT MV
Part # Model # UPC UCC
Inner Carton
Dimensions
Inner Carton
Weight
Shipper/Master
Carton Dimensions
Shipper/Master
Carton Weight
VT-4-34-840-MV 54656241 849489009599 50849489009594 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.1 lbs. 51 x 7.4 x 5.4 in. 11.6 lbs.
VT-4-34-840-MV-OS 54656241-I 849489005089 50849489005084 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.5 lbs. 51 x 7.4 x 5.4 in. 11.6 lbs.
VT-4-40-840-MV-EM 54656341 849489009926 50849489009921 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.1 lbs. 51 x 7.4 x 5.4 in. 14.9 lbs.
VT-4-40-840-MV-EM-OS 54656341-I 849489001791 50849489001796 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.5 lbs. 51 x 7.4 x 5.4 in. 14.9 lbs.
VT-4-54-840-MV-D 54465141 849489009919 50849489009914 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.1 lbs. 51.3 x 7.7 x 5.7 in. 12.8 lbs.
VT-4-54-840-MV-D-OS 54465141-I 849489001951 50849489001956 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.5 lbs. 51 x 7.4 x 5.4 in. 11.6 lbs.
VT-4-54-850-MV-D 54465161 849489002293 50849489002298 50 x 4.8 x 3.4 in. 5.1 lbs. 51.3 x 7.7 x 5.7 in. 12.8 lbs.
VT-4-70-840-MV-D 64501141 849489002309 50849489002304 47.6 x 5.16 x 3.86 in. 6.5 lbs. 48.3 x 10.9 x 8.3 in. 29.9 lbs.
VT-4-70-850-MV-D 64501161 849489002316 50849489002311 47.6 x 5.16 x 3.86 in. 6.5 lbs. 48.3 x 10.9 x 8.3 in. 29.9 lbs.
PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
Vapor Tight
Project:
Part Number: